
Study Abroad Staying on Campus

Expenses 

 STUDY ABROAD 
COST OF ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET 

Program Option #1

 

 

(based on standard 2024‐2025 undergraduate rates and 
OFSA estimates for cost of attendance for on‐campus residents per semester; —see

http://ter.ps/CoA) 

——————— ——————— Non‐Resident Resident 

$19,731 

$808

$4,752

$3,186

$625 

n/a 

$757

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

$29,859 

$ _____________ $ _____________ $ _____________ $ _____________
 

$ _____________ $ _____________ $ _____________ $ _____________

$5,042

$808

$4,752 

$3,186

$625 

vary

$757 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

$15,170 

Education Abroad 
1118 H.J. Patterson Hall

301.314.7746 
educationabroad@umd.edu
www.umd.edu/studyabroad 

 

Tuition  

Mandatory Fees

Housing 

Meals  

Books & Supplies

Personal Expenses

Local travel

Passport & Visa

International Flight

Intl. Health Insurance

Total cost of attendance 

Financial Aid/Scholarships 

Total cost out of pocket 
(cost of attendance minus financial

aid/scholarships) 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

$ _____________  $ _____________ 

Program Option #2 

http://ter.ps/CoA

