

STUDY ABROAD COST OF ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET

Education Abroad 1118 H.J. Patterson Hall 301.314.7746 educationabroad@umd.edu

	Staying on Campus (based on standard 2024-2025 undergraduate rates and OFSA estimates for cost of attendance for on-campus residents per semester; —see http://ter.ps/CoA)		Study Abroad Program Option #1 Program Option #2	
Expenses	Resident	Non-Resident		
Tuition	\$5,042	\$19,731	\$	\$
Mandatory Fees	\$808	\$808	\$	\$
Housing	\$4,752	\$4,752	\$	\$
Meals	\$3,186	\$3,186	\$	\$
Books & Supplies	\$625	\$625	\$	\$
Personal Expenses	vary	n/a	\$	\$
Local travel	\$757	\$757	\$	\$
Passport & Visa	n/a	n/a	\$	\$
International Flight	n/a	n/a	\$	\$
Intl. Health Insurance	n/a	n/a	\$	\$
Total cost of attendance	\$15,170	\$29,859	\$	\$
Financial Aid/Scholarships	\$	\$	\$	\$
Total cost out of pocket (cost of attendance minus financial aid/scholarships)	\$	\$	\$	\$